AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE			4. REC	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT N	 IO. (If applicable)	
0423 See Block 16C		24SC	24SC001305				
6. ISSUED BY CODE 892431 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than lite					CODE 005	16	
SC Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Energy ORNL Site Office P.O. Box 2008 Oak Ridge TN 37831			ORNI P.O	U.S. Department of Energy ORNL Site Office P.O. Box 2008 Oak Ridge TN 37831			
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
Oak Ridge Associated Universities, Incorporated Attn: Angela Holmberg P.O. BOX 117 OAK RIDGE TN 378310117				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE - SC 0 0 1 4 6 6 4 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE .TM	7MLW3RRK34	FACILITY CODE	$ \mid$ \mid 0	3/10/2016			
	, FITH AND LY LY LY AND A	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES 1		-, -, -			
separate lette RECEIVED A OFFER. If b each letter o	er or electronic communication which incli AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE by virtue of this amendment you desire to a or electronic communication makes referen ING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requi	udes a reference to the solicitation at RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO 1 change an offer already submitted , since to the solicitation and this amend irred)	nd amendme THE HOUR A such change Iment, and is Jet Inc	peipt of this amendment on each copy of the continumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOW UND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REsmay be made by letter or electronic communification from the opening hour and date specified sees.	/LEDGEMENT TO JECTION OF YOU ication, provided specified. 333, 219, 39	BE UR 99.17	
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
Х	Contract Clause 970.	5232-4 and Public	Law 95	w 95-91			
E. IMPORTANT	Γ: Contractor X is not	is required to sign this document	t and return	copies to the issuir	ng office.		
The purp Funding Departme Pursuant of Funds with res	pose of this modification the net amount of ent of Agriculture IR. to paragraph (a) of (DEC 2000), the total spect to this modification.	tion is to obligate: \$33,195,580.63, a funding in the and the contract clausal amount presently ation is \$2,696,96	e Departas: 7. mount of se in 3. y oblid 8,677.	olicitation/contract subject matter where fease retment Of Health and Hu 5 4613 and 75 0943 - Co of \$23,548.54, TAS: 12 Section I, DEAR 970.523 gated by the Government 13 (FP 286-288).	uman Serv ovid, and 1106. 32-4 Obli t to the	gation contract	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)			
			Jud	lson A. Kingman			
15B. CONTRA	CTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	D 16B.	JNITED STATES OF AMERICA		6C. DATE SIGNED	
			Si	gnature on File		07/21/2024	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)				(Signature of Contracting Officer)		07/31/2024	